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Pole Docks
Leisure Series

Build a professional quality dock
for your family



Delivery & Installation is available through a professional 3rd party installation crew. 

Delivery is $200/HR one way. Installation is generally 10% - 13% and may change based on specific requirements. 

All prices subject to change without notice. All measurements are approximate.

Our Leisure Series Pole Dock is a dock kit built to professional standards. 
Each dock is precision crafted from marine grade aluminum and stainless 
steel fasteners to create an ideal strength-to-weight ratio. It is easy to set 
up each year and strong enough to last a lifetime. Each frame kit is boxed 
for ease of shipping and assembles in under an hour so you’ll be enjoying 
your new dock on the first day! Each system is easily reconfigured and 
expanded to suit the changing needs of your family so you can start small 
this year and expand as your needs change. Start your project today!

Pole Docks
Leisure Series

5' x 10' Frame 
4”x 5”x 10'4" 

Box

Easy to Build
1Hr 

Per Frame

Light Weight
75 Lbs

Per Frame

Great
Warranty

10
Years

Use Any 
Decking

15" 
Stringer Centers
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Pole Docks
Leisure Series

Standard Leg kit Hidden  Leg kit Ramp to Shore Hinge

ThruFlow 
Anti-Slip Decking
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Grey Measurements

530.00$          ID 18"

LA0203-GY OD 20.5"

570.00            Depth 5.5"

LA0204-GY Step Height 11"

630.00            3 Step Clearance 33"

LA0205-GY 4 Step Clearance 44"

30.00               5 Step Clearance 55"

LB2020

Straight Ladder

 3 Step 

 4 Step 

 5 Step 

Install Ladder

Pole Docks
Leisure Series

Contact Us
On the Water Designs

Kilworthy (Muskoka) ON
(866) 477-0177   

info@onthewaterdesigns.com

6" Flip Up Cleat

Install 6" Cleat LB2006
Hardware Only SS9006-CB

$ 25.00
CL0601-##

$ 15.00
10.00

GYWH BL

Premium Solar Light

$50.00
SL0000-WH

Solar Dock Lite (2pk)

$55.00
SL0010-WHCapacity Size

400.00$          

WH0250

600.00            

WH0500

700.00            

WH1000

650.00            

WH0350

40.00               

LB2025

 Wake

Watcher 
 3,500 lbs 

Premium 

Mooring Whips

Wake Watcher™

 Install Whips 

 8'  2,500 lbs 

 12'  5,000 lbs 

 14'  10,000 lbs 

Height Grey

920.00$          

LA5003

1,075.00         

LA5004

1,250.00         

LA5005

1,400.00         

LA5006

1,550.00         

LA5007

1,700.00         

LA5008

Measurements

Inside Width 27.5"

Outside Width 31.5"

Railing Height 32"

Water Entry Staircase Step Rise 7.5"

 6 Step  42"-54" 

 7 Step  48"-60" 

 8 Step  54"-66" 

 3 Step  24"-36" 

 4 Step  30"-42" 

 5 Step  36"-48" 

Solar Post Lite (2pk)

$95.00
SL0025-WH

PVC Glue (118ml)

OA0001

12.25$         

Use with

 Corners & Caps

10" Open Base Cleat

Install Cleat LB2006
Hardware Only SS9006-CB

$ 24.00
CL1005-GY

$ 15.00
10.00


